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islandsmot Kaena 2017

Siglingaklubburinn Pytur

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Batur

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Seglanumer

DEN 698
4

ISL 43

6

ISL 384

3

USA 12465
611

158

DEN 7989
101

80

Flokkur Batur

Optimist B Optimist

Optimist B Optimist

Optimist B Optimist
Optimist B Optimist

Optimist B Optimist

Optimist B Optimist

Optimist B Optimist

Optimist B Optimist

Félag Keppandi1 R1
Nokkvi  Dadi Jén Hilmarsson 1.0
Nokkvi  Salina Schwoerer 2.0
Nokkvi Maria Bergland 6.0
NO6kkvi  Andri Schwoerer 4.0
bytur  Elis Hugi Dagsson 3.0
Brokey Hijalti Bjérn Bjarnason 9.0
Nokkvi Ivar borleifur Barkarson 8.0
Nokkvi  Alex Runar Palsson 5.0
Brokey Arni Fridrik Gudmundsson 7.0
NO6kkvi  Ibrahim Khattab Almohammad 13.0 DNF
Brokey Haukur Oddur 13.0 DNS
Nokkvi  Sigurgeir Bjarki Séruson 13.0 DNF

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Seglanumer
DEN 698

4

ISL 384

6

611

ISL 43

158

USA 12465

Félag

Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Pytur

Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Brokey
Nokkvi

Keppandi 1

Dadi Jon Hilmarsson
Salina Schwoerer

Elis Hugi Dagsson

Andri Schwoerer

Alex Runar Palsson

Maria Bergland

Ami Fridrik Gudmundsson

fvar borleifur Barkarson

R2

1.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
8.0

10.0

9.0

13.0 DNS
13.0 DNS

Place
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R3 Total
2.0 4.0
3.0 8.0
1.0 14.0
5.0 14.0
6.0 15.0
4.0 17.0
10.0 20.0
8.0 21.0
7.0 24.0
9.0 31.0
13.0 DNS 39.0
13.0 DNS 39.0
Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

Nett

4.0

8.0

14.0
14.0
15.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
24.0
31.0
39.0
39.0
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Flokkur

Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B

Flokkur

Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B

Flokkur

Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B

Batur

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Batur

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Batur

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Seglanumer Félag

3

DEN 7989
101

80

Brokey
NOkkvi
Brokey
NOkkvi

R2

Keppandi 1

Hjalti Bjorn Bjarnason

Ibrahim Khattab Almohammad
Haukur Oddur

Sigurgeir Bjarki Séruson

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Seglanumer Félag

DEN 698
USA 12465
4

3

6

ISL 384
ISL 43
611

DEN 7989
158

101

80

Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Brokey
Nokkvi
bytur

Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Nokkvi
Brokey
Brokey
Nokkvi

R3

Keppandi 1

Dadi Jon Hilmarsson

ivar Porleifur Barkarson
Salina Schwoerer

Hjalti Bjorn Bjarnason
Andri Schwoerer

Elis Hugi Dagsson

Maria Bergland

Alex Runar Palsson
Ibrahim Khattab Almohammad
Arni Fridrik Gudmundsson
Haukur Oddur

Sigurgeir Bjarki Séruson

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Seglanumer Félag

ISL 43
DEN 698
4

3

6

NOkkvi
NOkkvi
NOkkvi
Brokey
NOkkvi

Keppandi 1

Maria Bergland

Dadi Jon Hilmarsson
Salina Schwoerer
Hjalti Bjorn Bjarnason

Andri Schwoerer

Place
9
DNF
DNS
DNF

Place
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10
DNS
DNS

Place

a A O DN

Points
9.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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Rank Flokkur

10
1
1

Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B
Optimist B

Batur

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Seglanumer Félag

ISL 384 pytur
158 Brokey
611 NOkkvi

DEN 7989 NOSkkvi
USA 12465  Nokkvi

101
80

Brokey
NOkkvi

Keppandi 1

Elis Hugi Dagsson

Armi Fridrik Gudmundsson
Alex Runar Palsson

Ibrahim Khattab Almohammad
ivar borleifur Barkarson
Haukur Oddur

Sigurgeir Bjarki Séruson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Place Points

6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
DNS 13.0
DNS 13.0

keppnisstiorn@sailing.is
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